HANDS Contact List

Counties
LIA served Primary Contact Address City ST Zip Telephone Primary Contact email Additional Contact email
Allen County Allen Dianne Hil PO Box 129 Scottsville KY |a2164 270-237-4423 ShirleyD. Hill@ky.gov
Health Department
Anderson County
(via Woodford County [Anderson Jennifer Wells 229 North Main St Versailles KY (40383 859-873-4541 JenniferL.Wells@ky.gov
Health Department)
Ashland-Boyd Count:
shiand-Soyd Lounty 1 g, g Beth Qualls 2924 Holt St Ashland Ky |41101 606-329-9444 MaryE.Qualls@ky.gov Laural.Redden@ky.gov
Health Department
Barren
Butler
Edmonson
Barren River District Hart . .
Tammy Drake PO BOX 1157 Bowling Green KY |42102-1157 |270-781-8039 tammy.drake@barrenriverhealth.org
Health Department Logan
Metcalfe
Simpson
Warren
Bell County X - .
Bell Holly Dixon 310S. Cherry St. Pineville KY (40977 606-337-7046 NancyH.Dixon@ky.gov SaralL.Collett@ky.gov
Health Department
Bourbon County . . . . . :
Bourbon Stephanie Ellis 341 E. Main St Paris KY (40361 859-987-1915 StephanieC.Ellis@ky.gov
Health Department
Boyle Count .
ovie tounty Boyle Kathy Perkins 448 South Third St Danville KY |40423 859-236-2053 KathyL.Perkins@ky.gov
Health Department
Bracken County . R .
Bracken Melanee Davis 429 Frankfort St Brooksville KY 41004 606-735-2157 MelaneeA.Davis@ky.gov
Health Department
Breathitt Ci t
reathitt Lounty Breathitt  |Treva Huff PO BOX 730 Jackson Ky 41339 606-666-7755 Treva, Huff@ky.gov
Health Department
Breckinridge Count
reckinricge ounty Breckinridge |Paulette Glasscock [220 S Hardin St Hardinsburg KY (40143 270-580-4395 PauletteB.Glasscock@ky.gov
Health Department
Boone
Brighton Center Campbell Jessica Schierling [PO BOX 325 Newport KY (41072 859-491-8003 ischierling@brightoncenter.com aknapke@brightoncenter.com
Grant
Buffalo Trace District | Mason Melanee Davis  |130E. Second St Maysville Ky |41056 606-564-9447 MelaneeA.Davis@ky.gov
Health Department Robertson
Bullitt County . .
Bullitt Wendy Keown 181 Lees Valley Rd Shepherdsville KY (40165 502-955-5668 WendyM.Keown@ky.gov
Health Department
Calloway County . . - .
Calloway Abigail Hammitt  |602 Memory Ln Murray KY (42071 270-753-3381 AbigailR.Hammitt@ky.gov
Health Department
Carter Count:
arter ounty Carter Mikaela Rice PO BOX 909 Grayson Ky 41143 606-474-5109 MikaelaR.Rice @ky.gov Jana.McGlone@Ky.gov
Health Department
Children's Hospital Margaret Clark, L X
R 3333 Burnet Ave Cincinnati OH |45229 513-636-2834 margaret.clark@cchmec.org
Medical Center ECS
Christian Count
ristian tounty Christian  [Beth Campbell  [1700 Canton st Hopkinsville  [kY |42240 270-887-4160 ext. 137 |Beth.Campbell@ky.gov
Health Department
Clark County . ) ) )
Clark Shaundra King 400 Professional Ave Winchester KY 140391 859-744-4482 ShaundraL.King@ky.gov
Health Department
Cl
Cumberland Valley 2y Stephanie Thomas [PO BOX 250 McKee KY (40447 606-287-8421 Stephaniel.Thomas@ky.gov
District Jackson
Health Department Rockcastle Carol Winstead PO BOX 840 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-256-2242 Carol.Winstead@ky.gov
Estill County . . . . . .
Estill Mallory Rice 365 River Drive Irvine KY (40336 606-723-5181 MalloryK.Rice@ky.gov
Health Department
echarles@famchildplace.org
Family and Children’ i g iller@ ildp g
amily an farens Jefferson Tamara Brown 525 Zane St Louisville KY 40203 502-893-3900 ext. 259 |tbrown@famchildplace.org megan.miller@famchildplace.or,
Place mijohnson@famchildplace.org
s.caragianis@famchildplace.org
Fayette -
aye' € Fayette Amanda Patrick 1135 Harry Sykes Way Lexington KY (40504 859-288-4099 apatrick@lexingtonky.gov
Family Care Center
Fayette C t
ayette Lounty Fayette Theresa Lakin 650 Newtown Pike Lexington KY (40508 859-288-2318 TheresaB.Lakin@Ifchd.org

Health Department



mailto:ShirleyD.Hill@ky.gov
mailto:JenniferL.Wells@ky.gov
mailto:MaryE.Qualls@ky.gov
mailto:LauraJ.Redden@ky.gov
mailto:tammy.drake@barrenriverhealth.org
mailto:NancyH.Dixon@ky.gov
mailto:SaraL.Collett@ky.gov
mailto:StephanieC.Ellis@ky.gov
mailto:MelaneeA.Davis@ky.gov
mailto:Treva.Huff@ky.gov
mailto:PauletteB.Glasscock@ky.gov
mailto:jschierling@brightoncenter.com
mailto:aknapke@brightoncenter.com
mailto:MelaneeA.Davis@ky.gov
mailto:WendyM.Keown@ky.gov
mailto:AbigailR.Hammitt@ky.gov
mailto:MikaelaR.Rice@ky.gov
mailto:Jana.McGlone@Ky.gov
mailto:margaret.clark@cchmc.org
mailto:Beth.Campbell@ky.gov
mailto:ShaundraL.King@ky.gov
mailto:StephanieL.Thomas@ky.gov
mailto:Carol.Winstead@ky.gov
mailto:MalloryK.Rice@ky.gov
mailto:tbrown@famchildplace.org
mailto:echarles@famchildplace.org
mailto:echarles@famchildplace.org
mailto:echarles@famchildplace.org
mailto:echarles@famchildplace.org
mailto:apatrick@lexingtonky.gov

Fleming County

Fleming Daphanie Smith 194 Windsor Drive Flemingsburg KY (41041 606-845-6511 DaphanieC.Smith@ky.gov
Health Department
Floyd Count:
oyd Lounty Floyd Tonya Hackworth |283 Goble St Prestonsburg KY 41653 606-886-2788 TonyaG.Hackworth@ky.gov
Health Department
Franklin Count
rankin tounty Franklin Shannan Rome 851 East West Connector Frankfort KY 40601 502-682-8198 Shannan.Rome@ky.gov
Health Department
G, d Count
arrard Hounty Garrard Keri Noe 89 Farra Drive Lancaster Ky |40444 859-792-2153 Keril.Noe @ky.gov
Health Department
Bath
Gateway District Elliot 60 Oberline Street / CherylK.Miller@ky.gov
. . . yiK. @ky.g
-784- AshleeR.Clark@ky.g A
Health Department mz:g:e: Ashlee Clark PO BOX 555 Gudgell Ave Owingsville KY |40360 606-784-8954 shieeR.Clar oV VirginiaR.Hembree @ky.gov
Rowan
G Count
raves tounty Graves Tammy Jackson 416 Central Ave Mayfield KY (42066 270-247-3553 TammyM.Jackson@ky.gov
Health Department
G Count
rayson Lounty Grayson Sara Meredith 124 East White Oak St Leitchfield KY (42754 270-259-3141 Saral.Meredith@ky.gov ChelseaR.Peak@ky.gov
Health Department
Daviess
Hancock
Green River District Henderson
McLean Candi Kamuf 1600 Breckenridge St Owensboro KY (42303 270-852-2925 candi.kamuf@grdhd.org melissa.barnett@grdhd.org
Health Department K
Ohio
Union
Webster
G Count
reenup Lounty Greenup  [sherriBarney [P0 BOX 377 Greenup Ky |41144 606-473-9838 SherriL.Barney@ky.gov
Health Department
Harlan County Harlan Kim Hatfield 402 East Clover St Harlan Ky |a0831 606-573-4820 ext 156 |KimberlyE.Hatfield@ky.gov
Health Department
Hopkins County . . . . .
Hopkins Jackie Henderson |PO BOX 1266 Madisonville KY (42431 270-821-5242 Jackie.Henderson@ky.gov
Health Department
J ine Count:
essamine tounty Jessamine Rebecca Adams 210 East Walnut St Nicholasville KY 40356 859-885-4149 Rebeccal.Adams@ky.gov
Health Department
Joh Count
onnson Lounty Johnson Michelle Baker 630 James Trimble Blvd Paintsville KY 41240 606-789-2590 MichelleL.Baker@ky.gov
Health Department
Lee
Owsley Melissa Feltner 441 Gorman Hollow Rd Hazard KY (41701 606-439-2361 MelissaA.Feltner@ky.gov
. .. |Wolfe
Kentucky River District Knott
Health Department Leslie
Letcher Jessica Couch 115 East Main St. Whitesburg KY (41858 606-633-2945 Jessica.Couch@ky.gov MelissaA.Feltner@ky.gov
Perry
Knox Count
Mox ounty Knox Christie McDonald [261 Hospital Dr Barbourville KY 40906 606-546-3486 christiej.mcdonald@kchdky.org
Health Department
District Office |Sylvia Ferrell 39 Jim Hill Service Rd Monticello KY 142633 606-348-9349 sylviae.ferrell@lcdhd.org
Adair Brooke Walker 801 Westlake Dr Columbia KY (42728 606-348-9349 brooke.walker@Icdhd.org
Casey Brenda Dial PO BOX 778 Liberty KY 42539 606-787-6911 brendas.dial@lcdhd.org
Clinton 131 Foothills Ave Albany KY (42602 606-387-5711
Jessica Arterburn jessical.arterburn@Icdhd.org
Lake Cumberland Cumberland PO BOX 412 Burkesville KY (42717 270-864-2206
District Health Green Brooke Walker 220 Industrial Park Rd Greensburg KY (42743 270-932-4341 brooke.walker@lcdhd.org
Department sylviae.ferrell@lcdhd.org
McCreary Whitney Jones 119 Medical Ln Whitley City KY |42653 606-376-2412 whitney.jones@Ilcdhd.org
Pulaski Amy Piercy 45 Roberts St. Somerset KY (42501 606-679-4416 amy.piercy@lcdhd.org
Russell Brenda Dial 211 Fruit of the Loom Dr Jamestown KY 142629 270-343-2181 brendas.dial@Icdhd.org
Taylor Brooke Walker 1880 N Bypass Rd Campbellsville KY (42718 270-465-4191 brooke.walker@Icdhd.org
Wayne Sabrina Prater 39 Jim Hill Service Rd Monticello KY (42633 606-348-9349 sabrinar.prater@Icdhd.org
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Laurel County

(via Cumberland Valley

L Laurel Stephanie Thomas |PO Box 250 McKee KY (40447 606-287-8421 StephanielL.Thomas@ky.gov
District Health
Department)
Lawrence County . . .
Lawrence Natalie Wellman (1080 Meadowbrook Ln Louisa KY 141230 606-638-0354 Natalie).Wellman@ky.gov
Health Department
Lewis Count:
ewts tounty Lewis Pamela Elliott 185 Commercial Dr Vanceburg Ky 41179 606-796-2632 Pamela Elliott@ky.gov ShandaM. Frye@ky.gov
Health Department
Lincoln Count
fneo’n —ounty Lincoln Sherri Stearman PO BOX 165 Stanford Ky 40484 606-365-3106 Sherris.Stearman @ky.gov
Health Department
Hardin
Larue
Lincoln Trail District Mari Patricia.Ellis@ltdhd.org
fneoln _ra Aistric arton Shelly Lambert  [108 Glendale Rd Elizabethtown  [KY 42702 270-769-1601 shelly.lambert@Itdhd.org S o
Health Department Meade angela.barnett@ltdhd.org
Nelson
Washington
Madison Count : AvaM.Wright@ky.g
actson Lounty Madison  |AmandaSmith  |PO BOX 1208 Richmond Ky |40476 859-626-4257 Amanda$.Smith@ky.gov VAR BN BOY
Health Department Revondal.Maupin@ky.gov
Magoffin Count
agoftin Lounty Magoffin Pamela Hunley 119 East Mountain PKWY Salyersville KY (41465 606-349-6212 PamelaD.Hunley@ky.gov
Health Department
Marshall Count
arshati Lounty Marshall Kayle Sanders 267 Slickback Rd Benton KY (42025 270-252-2726 ksanders@mcphd.org
Health Department
Martin County . . . i
Martin Liz Jewell 346 Main St Inez KY 41224 606-298-7752 Liz.Jewell@ky.gov
Health Department
M Count
ereer sounty Mercer Elizabeth Blevins |90 N. College St Harrodsburg  |KY 40330 859-734-4522 ElizabethM. Blevins@ky.gov
Health Department
Monroe County .
Monroe Sarah West 452 East 4th St Tompkinsville KY (42167 270-487-6782 SarahE.West@ky.gov
Health Department
) - . : RobinC.Fogle@ky.gov;
Montgomery County Montgomery |Lisa Lawson 117 Civic Center Mt. Sterling KY 40353 859-498-3808 Lisa.Lawson@ky.gov obinC.Fogle Y,
Health Department AmyL.Conley@ky.gov
KarenL.Knight@ky.gov
Mubhlenberg County . . . . .
Muhlenburg |Melisa Epley 105 Legion Dr Central City KY (42330 270-754-3200 Melissal.Epley@ky.gov AmyJ.Adkins@ky.gov
Health Department . X
PatriciaA.Wright@ky.gov
Henry
North Central District _ |Shelby Starlene Stucker  |615 11th St Shelbyville Ky |40065 502-633-4261 ext. 210 |Starlene.Stucker@ky.gov
Health Department Spencer
Trimble
Northern Kentucky
District Health Grant Pamela Millay 8001 Veterans Memorial Dr Florence KY (41042 859-341-4264 pamela.millay@nkyhealth.org
Department
Oldham County X " . .
Oldham Diane Miller 1786 Commerce PKWY LaGrange KY (40031 502-222-3516 DianeL.Miller@ky.gov
Health Department
Caldwell
Pennyrile District Crittenden
Y Livingston Kim Donaldson 211 W Fairview Ave. Eddyville KY |42038 270-388-9763 KimberlyA.Donaldson@ky.gov
Health Department
Lyon
Trigg
Pike County . . . . S : .
Pike Lisa Wilcox 119 River Rd Pikeville KY 41501 606-437-5500 Lisa.Wilcox@ky.gov PaulaA.Compton@ky.gov
Health Department
Powell County
(via Clark County Powell Shaundra King 400 Professional Ave Winchester KY (40391 859-744-4482 ShaundraL.King@ky.gov
Health Department)
Ballard
Purchase District Carlisle
Fulton Lacee Parker 916 KY Ave Paducah KY 142002 270-444-9631 Iparker@purchasehealth.org
Health Department Hickman

McCracken
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St. Elizabeth

Boone

Medical Center Campbell Tracy Ripberger 1 Medical Village Dr Edgewood KY (41017 859-655-7116 tracy.ripberger@stelizabeth.com teri.wilde@stelizabeth.com
Kenton
District Office |Patty Greene 510 South Main St Owenton KY (40359 502-484-3412 PattyC.Greene@ky.gov
Three Rivers District Pendleton Laura Johnson 329 HWY 330 Falmouth KY 41040 859-654-6985 LauraS.Johnson@Ky.gov
Health Department Carroll PattyC.Greene @ky.gov
Gallatin Leslee Minch 401 11th St. Carrollton KY 41008 502-732-6641 LesleeC.Minch@ky.gov
Owen
Todd County
(via Hopkins County Todd Jackie Henderson |PO BOX 1266 Madisonville KY (42431 270-821-5242 Jackie.Henderson@ky.gov
Health Department)
Harrison
WEDCO District
stric Nicholas Elizabeth Ritchey |364 Oddville Ave Cynthiana KY (41031 859-405-4259 Elizabeth.Ritchey@ky.gov
Health Department
Scott
Whitley County 606-549-9296; . .
i i illi TinaS.Call ky. Danielle.Jack: k
Health Department Whitley Tina Callebs 368 Penny Ln Williamsburg KY 140769 606-549-3380 inaS.Callebs@ky.gov anielle.Jackson@ky.gov
Woodford County ) X X .
Wooford Jennifer Wells 229 North Main St Versailles KY 140383 859-873-4541 JenniferL.Wells@ky.gov
Health Department
Young Families of Boone Deanna Lane
X g Campbell ! ) 1522 Dixie Highway Suite 200  |Park Hills KY |41011 859-491-9200 dlane@learning-grove.org
Children, Inc (interim)
Kenton
Breathitt Rachel Lindon RachelM.Lindon@ky.gov;
TAs Boyle Jennifer Larson JenniferS.Larson@ky.gov;
Breathitt/BG |Misty Johnson MistyD.Johnson@ky.gov
Pike Lindsay Justice
Li M. i ky.
Rockcastle Heather McGuire indsay JUStIC?@ Y-EOV
) X HeatherL.McGuire@ky.gov
QAs Franklin Juliane Reynolds K
. JulianeB.Reynolds@ky.gov
Franklin Dana Johnson
DanaM.Johnson@ky.gov
Graves Tammy Jackson
Krystal Layne KrystalK.Layne @ky.gov
Renee Knight Reneej.knight@hotmail.com
Trainers Judy Hopkins JudyO.Hopkins@ky.gov
Laura Vincent Laural.Vincent@ky.gov
Cheryl Miller CherylK.Miller@ky.gov
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